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Saturday, 1 October 16
Saturday, 8 October 16
Saturday, 15 October 16 Come n Try Fee Crit Crit Belmont AM
Saturday, 22 October 16 Come n Try Fee Crit Crit Belmont Twilight
Tuesday, 25 October 16 Twlight Crit Race 1 1 Crit Belmont Twilight
Saturday, 29 October 16
Tuesday, 1 November 16
Saturday, 5 November 16 Road Race #1 2 SCR Waurn Ponds 9AM
Tuesday, 8 November 16 Twlight Crit Race 2 3 Belmont Twlight

Saturday, 12 November 16
Tuesday, 15 November 16 Twlight Crit Race 3 4 Belmont Twlight
Saturday, 19 November 16 Road Race #2 5 SCR Point Henry 9AM
Tuesday, 22 November 16 Twlight Crit Race 4 6 Belmont Twlight
Saturday, 26 November 16
Tuesday, 29 November 16 Twlight Crit Race 5 7 Crit Belmont Twilight
Saturday, 3 December 16
Tuesday, 6 December 16 Twlight Crit Race 6 8 Belmont Twlights
Friday, 9 December 16 Road Race #3 9 HCP Waurn Pondds Twilight

Tuesday, 13 December 16 Twlight Crit Race 7 10
Saturday, 24 December 16
Saturday, 31 December 16

Saturday, 7 January 17 Road Race #4 11 HCP Paraparap 9AM
Saturday, 14 January 17
Saturday, 21 January 17
Saturday, 28 January 17 Belmont 12 Cadels Race Crit Belmont Twilght
Saturday, 4 February 17 Ocean Grove 13 Crit Ocean Grove Twilght
Saturday, 11 February 17 Eastern Gardens 14 Crit Eastern Gardens AM
Saturday, 18 February 17 Car Park Crit 15 Crit Waurn Ponds Twilght

Sunday, 26 February 17
Saturday, 4 March 17 Road Race #5 16 SCR Parkers Rd 9AM
Saturday, 11 March 17
Saturday, 18 March 17 Road Race #6 17 HCP Point Henry 9AM
Saturday, 25 March 17 Geelong Crit Champs 18 Crit Belmont AM

Tuesday Twlight Crits

Summer Road Race Series

New Year Crit Series

Tour Down Under

Melbourne Cup 

Between Season Break
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For full event details go to the event calendar on the GCC Website

Victorian Criterium Championships, Eastern Gardens Geelong

No Racing - Christmas Break

Long Weekend

2016/2017 Summer Race Calendar
Date Geelong Cycling Club Race Format Location                             

Course link Distance CouncilCycling Victoria Race Time


